2162

KEYCHAIN SHIELD
Collection: MJTO - Typology: KEYCHAIN - Material: MATT METAL

PRODUCT DETAILS

NET WEIGHT 0,022 Kg
PACKAGING SINGLE BOX
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 1 pcs
LENGTH 73 mm
WIDTH 32 mm
HEIGHT 10 mm

MASTER CARTON



GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

8 Kg

200 pcs
350 mm
270 mm
580 mm



